ASSOCIATION

OF SIGNIFHCANT

CEMETERIES
IN EURO -

ASCE - FEES 2026

First year fee

Volunteers' associations 170 €
Research institutions 170 €
Members

Up to 50.000 inhabitants 170 €
From 50.000 to 100.000 300 €
From 100.000 to 200.000 440 €
From 200.000 to 500.000 770 €
From 500.000 to 1 million 1050 €
More than 1 million 1320 €

First year fee includes registration.

Yearly fee
110 €

110 €

110 €
190 €
330 €

550 €

830€

1100 €
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