

ASCE - FEES 2026

	First year fee	Yearly fee
Volunteers' associations	170 €	110 €
Research institutions	170 €	110 €
Members		
Up to 50.000 inhabitants	170 €	110 €
From 50.000 to 100.000	300 €	190 €
From 100.000 to 200.000	440 €	330 €
From 200.000 to 500.000	770 €	550 €
From 500.000 to 1 million	1050 €	830 €
More than 1 million	1320 €	1100 €

First year fee includes registration.
